Client Claim #

Appeals Approved
CC116-14

Claims Approved
CC020-15

Claims Denied
CC021-15

CC014-15
CC018-15

11/17/2014

City of Ann Arbor

Board of Insurance Administration

Loss Report for Claims presented at May 21, 2015 Board Meeting

Claimant

Jennifer Manning

Sarah Bombery Comstock (AAA)

Lauren Williams
Ben Carbrey - The Church in AA
John and Anna Arms

Description

property damage - sewer backup

auto damage

auto damage
property damage - sewer backup
property damage - sewer backup

Dept

utilities

utilities

solid waste
utilities
utilities

Claim
Status

Open

Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed

Loss Payment

$9,145.00

$1,150.82

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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